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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Australia Zarina Jayaswal AHO zarina.jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Chile Hugo Gorziglia SHOA hgorziglia.hydro@gmail.com 

Chile Karim Kaiser SHOA  

Chile Juan Fierro Contreas SHOA oceanografia@shoa.cl 

Chile Carlos Zúñiga SHOA czuniga@shoa.cl 

Chile Mario Cáceres SHOA  

Chile Eduardo González SHOA  

Chile Pablo Córdova SHOA  

Finland Jyrki Mononen  FTA jyrki.mononen@fta.fi 

France Gwenaële Jan (Chair) SHOM gwenaele.jan@shom.fr 

Germany Stephan Dick BSH stephan.dick@bsh.de 

Germany Luis Becker BSH Luis.becker@bsh.de 

Italy Maurizio Demarte DIFESA 
maurizio.demarte@marina.difesa.it  

maridrografico.genova@marina.difesa.it 

Japan Hideo Nishida JHA nishida-vu@jha.jp 

Japan Chikara Tsuchiya JHOD analysis@jodc.go.jp 

Japan Harumi Kondo JHA taka-hr3@jha.jp 

Korea Gwangho Seo KHOA seogh777@korea.kr 

Korea Aram Kim KHOA 1124kar@korea.kr 

Netherlands Ronald Kuilman RNlN RB.Kuilman@mindef.nl 

Netherlands Roland Klees TU Delft r.klees@tudelft.nl 

Netherlands Cornelis Slobbe TU Delft D.C.Slobbe@tudelft.nl 

New Zealand Glen Rowe LINZ growe@linz.govt.nz 

Norway Hilde Sande Borck NHS Hilde.sande.borck@kartverket.no 

Perú Christopher Servan DHN cservan@dhn.mil.pe 

Perú Andrés Torres DHN nobregu@dhn.mil.pe 

South Africa Ruth Farre HydroSAN ruth.farre@sanavy.co.za 

South Africa Vanessa Maseko HydroSAN hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Spain José Ramón Torres García IHM jtorgarc@fn.mde.es 
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UK Chris Jones UKHO christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Kurt Hess NOAA-OCS kurt.hess@noaa.gov 

USA Peter Stone NOAA-OCS peter.stone@noaa.gov 

USA Carl Kammerer NOAA-OCS carl.kammerer@noaa.gov 

USA Greg Seroka NOAA-OCS Gregory.Seroka@noaa.gov 

USA Erin Nagel NOAA-OCS erin.nagel@noaa.gov 

IHO David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

Expert 

Contributor 
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